PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
157.42 F

1 CEDAR HTLILS SEC., 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-17-90
11-27-91

5-8-98
5-1-00

EVANS JACKIE L & JANE M & BALLARD M JR & PHYLLIS

EVANS JACKIE L & JANE M 12 TRS

TORMEY ROBERT M 2 TRS
MC CARTY TIMOTHY D & GLADYS M

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

M VIERS

NO C.F.
SP 45,000
SP 148,000




